Record #
B-22-180
B-22-175
B-22-176
B-22-177
B-22-179
B-22-181
B-22-182
B-22-183
B-22-184
B-22-185
B-22-186
B-22-187
B-22-189
B-22-190
B-22-191
B-22-192
B-22-194
B-22-195
B-22-196
B-22-197
B-22-198
B-22-199
B-22-201
B-22-202
B-22-203
B-22-204
Record #
EXB-22-353
EXB-22-354
EXB-22-359
EXB-22-355
EXB-22-356
EXB-22-357

Record Type

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Record Type

Applicant

Michael Cyr

John Clark

Thomas Bilodeau
Mark Melchionda
Chad Ward
Christopher Ellis
Dzmitry Labkovich
Chris Dittrich

Mark Bogosian
Jordan Race

Jordan Race

Sean DiCataldo
Jason Bearce

Tom Sederman
Coleman Joyce
Robert Bowman
Daniel Johnston Ambassador
Zulimar Ramirez
Deborah Burke
David Cleary

Elise Leduc-Fleming
Eric Glifort
CHRISTOPHER CONANT
Steven Hemenway
lan Hager

Kenneth Sundman
Applicant

Building- Express Perm Palmetto Solar
Building- Express Perm JOHN DUDLEY
Building- Express Perm Oliver Kelly
Building- Express Perm Timothy Cabral
Building- Express Perm Andy Kane
Building- Express Perm Scott Doughman

Street No Street Name

45
47
37
9
9
1
21
84
149
50
50
579
22
352
39
8
19
141
31
1
104
10
6
749
4
25

Street No

14
3
25
10
58

1061

MEETINGHOUSE LN
BUENA VISTA RD
PERRY AVENUE
NAUSETT RD

BAY DR

RIDGEHILL LN
SHIPS WAY

ELGIN RD
LEEWARD RD
ACADEMY DR
ACADEMY DR
CIRCUIT AVE
JILLIAN DR
SCRAGGY NECK RD
LINCOLN AVE
DAYNA LN EXT
COLONY AVE
MAIN ST

GAFFIELD AVE
BREAKERS DR
WATERHOUSE RD
HARLOW FARM RD
SEAVIEW RD

Head of the Bay Road
GREAT PINES DR
CARLISLE RD
Street Name
PRYER DR
MORNING MIST LN
WORCESTER AVE
PINE HILL RD
DESERET DR
SANDWICH RD

Owner Name

GATELY TR CAP REALTY TRUST
MICHELLE THISSELL
Thomas Bilodeau

ROBIN L TRAVERSO

Joseph J & Mary Roy

Joe alberghini

ROBERT C REVOCABLE TRUST
CURTIS R SMITH TRUST
CHIKLIS REALTY TRUST
KAREN BRENDLI

KAREN BRENDLI

MARIE E VASIL

James Linde

ELENA M STASEY

ANNE C CARON

ROBERT BOWMAN
JENNIFER ONEIL

RIVER ST MARGARETS RECTORY
Deborah Burke

MAUREEN F FRUCI

Elise Leduc-Fleming

Eric J Glifort

CATHERINE T MAILLOUX
Steven & Iwona Hemenway
John and Cindy Moylan
SIMON D PARSONS

Owner Name

Jason Lincoln

CO-TRS TWLILGL TRUST
ROSENBLATT REALTY TRUST
ANNE MARIE PIEMONTESE
GEORGE RIBEIRO
MARYELLEN KOZAR

Date Submitted

Date Submitted

6/9/2022 12:00 Active
6/1/2022 10:09 Active
6/1/2022 19:09 Active
6/4/2022 20:35 Active
6/7/2022 0:25 Active
6/9/2022 12:08 Active
6/9/2022 14:27 Active
6/9/2022 14:39 Active
6/9/2022 17:55 Active
6/13/2022 16:38 Active
6/13/2022 17:11 Active
6/16/2022 16:37 Active
6/20/2022 17:36 Active

6/20/2022 18:43 Stopped

6/21/2022 18:03 Active
6/21/2022 20:08 Active
6/22/2022 20:29 Active
6/23/2022 0:07 Active
6/24/2022 12:38 Active
6/27/2022 0:24 Active
6/27/2022 22:12 Active
6/28/2022 11:57 Active
6/28/2022 14:12 Active
6/29/2022 1:09 Active
6/29/2022 12:57 Active
6/30/2022 0:27 Active

6/6/2022 21:30 Active
6/6/2022 22:13 Active
6/9/2022 19:38 Active
6/7/2022 17:59 Active
6/8/2022 17:23 Active
6/8/2022 18:51 Active

Record Sta Estimated Type of Proposed Wor

19062 Existing Building
66980 Kitchen/ bathroom ren
400000 New Construction
132441 Addition
25000 Deck
146000 Accessory Building
569640 Commercial Roof
167060 Pool - In Ground
52000 Deck
100000 Addition
450000 Addition
5000 Windows/Doors
58000 Pool - In Ground
6000 Other
16700 Deck
65000 New Construction
30350 Pool - Above Ground
74562 Commercial Roof
5000 Addition
250000 Other
10000 Deck
5000 Kitchen/ bathroom ren
45000 Other
42000 Foundation
196900 Alterations
70000 Addition

Record Sta Estimated Type of Proposed Wor

24800 Solar
3182 Siding
23200 Roof
3872 Insulation
28987 Windows/Doors
2982 Windows/Doors



EXB-22-358
EXB-22-360
EXB-22-362
EXB-22-364
EXB-22-363
EXB-22-365
EXB-22-366
EXB-22-380
EXB-22-367
EXB-22-369
EXB-22-372
EXB-22-373
EXB-22-374
EXB-22-375
EXB-22-376
EXB-22-377
EXB-22-378
EXB-22-379
EXB-22-381
EXB-22-382
EXB-22-383
EXB-22-384
EXB-22-385
EXB-22-387
EXB-22-388
EXB-22-393
EXB-22-389
EXB-22-399
EXB-22-390
EXB-22-395
EXB-22-392
EXB-22-394
EXB-22-396
EXB-22-397

Building- Express Perm Timothy Cabral
Building- Express Perm Nicholas Gundberg
Building- Express Perm Steven Hebert
Building- Express Perm Matthew Perry
Building- Express Perm Greg Mazares
Building- Express Perm steve ottani
Building- Express Perm Dylon Ouellette
Building- Express Perm Bryan Baldaro
Building- Express Perm Jonathan Goodwin
Building- Express Perm Adam Glenn
Building- Express Perm Helen Blankenship
Building- Express Perm Matthew Russell
Building- Express Perm CRAIG BISHOP
Building- Express Perm Ricardo Tersarotto
Building- Express Perm kent persson
Building- Express Perm John Vreeland
Building- Express Perm Robert Rostocka
Building- Express Perm Lee Enos

Building- Express Perm Henry Cassidy
Building- Express Perm Robert Rostocka
Building- Express Perm Cathy Bedard
Building- Express Perm Neal Holmgren
Building- Express Perm Neal Holmgren
Building- Express Perm Lisa McLaughlin
Building- Express Perm Matthew Perry
Building- Express Perm Brian Waterman
Building- Express Perm Michael Noe
Building- Express Perm Carlos Figueiroa
Building- Express Perm Henry Bratcher
Building- Express Perm robert Reali
Building- Express Perm Adam Glenn
Building- Express Perm Shannon Murphy
Building- Express Perm kent persson
Building- Express Perm kent persson

10

18
11
783
40
19

57
23
14

363
55
397

FLORENCE ST
HARBOR HILL DR
WELDONS RD
SACHEM DR
COUNTY RD
PILGRIM RD
PEQUOT AVE
FARNUM RD
SCRAGGY NECK RD
JILLIAN DR

EEL POND RD
CARRIAGE CIR
WINGS NECK RD
PHILLIPS RD
COUNTY RD
PUFFIN CIR
PHILLIPS RD

Wiesner, Sandra

Damon Sacco

SUSANNE K BENOTTI

EDWARD MURPHY

Gerri Dobbins

ANN M CONARD

JANE F NOONAN

Jin Fu

JONATHAN & MICHELLE L GOOD
ARVIND GOVINDARAJAN

Helen A Blankenship

OLLIE FAMILY REALTY TRUST

A BLECKER & E KLEINERMAN (1/.
MICHAEL RODRIGUEZ

Mary Meli

TRS JOHN KRAUSPE TRUST
MICHAEL RODRIGUEZ

SQUETEAGUE HARBOR RC CARLA M HUTKER

SIASCONSET DR
OLDE FORGE LN
FARNUM RD
BOURNEDALE RD
WRIGHT LN
COUNTY RD
GREAT PINES DR
BARLOWS LANDING RD
COUNTY RD
MILL POND CIR
LEWIS POINT RD
ARBUTUS ST
WALL ST

ELLIS TRUST
LORI-ANN YOUNG

& JANET KEATON
Julie Browne

Mandy Holway

Lisa McLaughlin
DANIEL STEARNS
KATHLEEN M REGAN
SEAN BERGMAN
MAUREEN FORZIATI
Judith Delaney
Robbin Bergfors
FAMILY IRREV REAL ESTATE TRU!

BRIGANTINE PASSAGE DR ROBIN A WILLIAMS

MELVILLE CT
ALONA AVE

Jo Roenick
Kent persson

6/9/2022 16:17 Active

6/10/2022 1:34 Active
6/13/2022 20:08 Active
6/15/2022 13:50 Active
6/15/2022 13:49 Active
6/15/2022 18:35 Active
6/15/2022 21:59 Active
6/22/2022 16:03 Active
6/17/2022 14:52 Active
6/17/2022 20:05 Active
6/18/2022 21:37 Active
6/20/2022 19:19 Active
6/21/2022 11:57 Active
6/21/2022 15:24 Active
6/21/2022 16:59 Active
6/21/2022 18:03 Active
6/21/2022 19:11 Active
6/22/2022 12:14 Active
6/22/2022 17:00 Active
6/23/2022 16:06 Active

6/24/2022 2:24 Active
6/24/2022 13:47 Active
6/24/2022 15:40 Active
6/25/2022 18:00 Active
6/27/2022 13:49 Active
6/28/2022 18:48 Active
6/27/2022 20:15 Active

6/30/2022 9:59 Active
6/28/2022 13:31 Active

6/29/2022 0:08 Active
6/28/2022 18:30 Active
6/28/2022 19:30 Active
6/29/2022 10:57 Active
6/29/2022 11:04 Active

5476 Insulation
12000 Siding
1905.22 Insulation
3752 Insulation
17266 Windows/Doors
14000 Wood/Pellet/Coal Stov
33000 Siding
25976.01 Solar
2100 Fence
4619 Insulation
5400 Fence
1630.34 Insulation
4375 Insulation
39750 Siding
10700 Roof
24267 Solar
5751 Insulation
15000 Roof
4800 Insulation
3726 Insulation
3983 Windows/Doors
46398 Solar
34965 Solar
7000 Windows/Doors
4679 Insulation
19350 Roof
20000 Siding
8500 Roof
36994.12 Solar
3800 Windows/Doors
5274 Insulation
48802 Roof
27000 Roof
9800 Roof



EXB-22-398
EXB-22-400
EXB-22-401
EXB-22-349
EXB-22-341
EXB-22-336
EXB-22-337
EXB-22-338
EXB-22-339
EXB-22-342
EXB-22-343
EXB-22-344
EXB-22-345
EXB-22-348
EXB-22-346
EXB-22-347
EXB-22-350
EXB-22-351
EXB-22-352

Building- Express Perm john dudley
Building- Express Perm Brian Waterman
Building- Express Perm Bruce A Junior
Building- Express Perm Greg Mazares
Building- Express Perm Kevin Bazarian
Building- Express Perm David Ferreira
Building- Express Perm Eric Newton
Building- Express Perm Artie Leonard
Building- Express Perm Andy Kane
Building- Express Perm Deborah Gregor
Building- Express Perm Coleman Joyce
Building- Express Perm Andy Kane
Building- Express Perm Greg Mazares
Building- Express Perm Justin Fortes
Building- Express Perm Chris Fitzsimons
Building- Express Perm Greg Mazares

Building- Express Perm Ashley Walters Lowe's Inc.

Building- Express Perm’ Arthur Walker
Building- Express Perm Daniel Gibbs

27
94
36

58

1110

17
39
27
17
10
36
334
21
12
46

LATHROP RD

LAKE DR

HIGH RIDGE DR
BITTERSWEET LN
SPRUCE DR
LANCASTER LN
PALMER CIR
SHORE RD
WEATHERDECK DR
EDITH AVE
LINCOLN AVE
HEAD OF THE BAY RD
PRYER DR

VAN BUMMEL RD
JEFFERSON RD
WILLISTON RD
QUEENS BAY LN
QUEENS BAY LN
THORNE RD

TARA M MCMAHON

& VIKEN KEUSSEYAN
Jean Polisky

CARLTON JUDY ANN
CAROL H MCDONALD
SANDRA E DOUCETTE
William & Theresa Eagan
MARJORIE M BUNEVITH
Lisa Ruffino

DONNA E ROCHE

ANNE C CARON

Struhs, Rick

TR MCPHERSON REVOCABLE TRL
SUSAN S GIBBS

DIANA W PHILLIPS

EVA M SHEEHY

ROBERT VALCHUIS

JEAN A SCULLY

Jackie Pierce

6/29/2022 22:50 Active
6/30/2022 14:57 Active
6/30/2022 16:16 Active
6/6/2022 20:01 Active
6/1/2022 19:45 Active
6/1/2022 11:39 Active
6/1/2022 14:22 Active

6/1/2022 14:53 Complete

6/1/2022 15:34 Active
6/1/2022 19:59 Active
6/2/2022 16:49 Active
6/2/2022 18:23 Active
6/2/2022 23:57 Active
6/6/2022 18:53 Active
6/6/2022 10:45 Active
6/6/2022 12:23 Active
6/6/2022 20:06 Active
6/6/2022 20:27 Active
6/6/2022 20:47 Active

7534 Windows/Doors
7600 Roof

53000 Solar

19826 Windows/Doors
9250 Roof

15732 Roof

38507 Siding

32000 Solar

28000 Roof

29308.2 Solar

7000 Roof
13500 Windows/Doors
13942 Windows/Doors
8500 Roof
13900 Roof
5978 Windows/Doors
2400 Windows/Doors
4500 Roof
10250 Roof



