Record #	Record Type	Applicant	Street No	Street Name	Owner Name	Date Submitted	Record Sta Estimated	I Type of Proposed Wor
B-22-180	Building Permit	Michael Cyr	45	MEETINGHOUSE LN	GATELY TR CAP REALTY TRUST	6/9/2022 12:00	Active 1906	2 Existing Building
B-22-175	Building Permit	John Clark	47	BUENA VISTA RD	MICHELLE THISSELL	6/1/2022 10:09	Active 6698	O Kitchen/ bathroom ren
B-22-176	Building Permit	Thomas Bilodeau	37	PERRY AVENUE	Thomas Bilodeau	6/1/2022 19:09	Active 40000	New Construction
B-22-177	Building Permit	Mark Melchionda	9	NAUSETT RD	ROBIN L TRAVERSO	6/4/2022 20:35	Active 13244	1 Addition
B-22-179	Building Permit	Chad Ward	9	BAY DR	Joseph J & Mary Roy	6/7/2022 0:25	Active 2500	O Deck
B-22-181	Building Permit	Christopher Ellis	1	RIDGEHILL LN	Joe alberghini	6/9/2022 12:08	Active 14600	O Accessory Building
B-22-182	Building Permit	Dzmitry Labkovich	21	SHIPS WAY	ROBERT C REVOCABLE TRUST	6/9/2022 14:27	Active 56964	Commercial Roof
B-22-183	Building Permit	Chris Dittrich	84	ELGIN RD	CURTIS R SMITH TRUST	6/9/2022 14:39	Active 16706	O Pool - In Ground
B-22-184	Building Permit	Mark Bogosian	149	LEEWARD RD	CHIKLIS REALTY TRUST	6/9/2022 17:55	Active 5200	O Deck
B-22-185	Building Permit	Jordan Race	50	ACADEMY DR	KAREN BRENDLI	6/13/2022 16:38	Active 10000	O Addition
B-22-186	Building Permit	Jordan Race	50	ACADEMY DR	KAREN BRENDLI	6/13/2022 17:11	Active 45000	O Addition
B-22-187	Building Permit	Sean DiCataldo	579	CIRCUIT AVE	MARIE E VASIL	6/16/2022 16:37	Active 500	O Windows/Doors
B-22-189	Building Permit	Jason Bearce	22	JILLIAN DR	James Linde	6/20/2022 17:36	Active 5800	O Pool - In Ground
B-22-190	Building Permit	Tom Sederman	352	SCRAGGY NECK RD	ELENA M STASEY	6/20/2022 18:43	Stopped 600	O Other
B-22-191	Building Permit	Coleman Joyce	39	LINCOLN AVE	ANNE C CARON	6/21/2022 18:03	Active 1670	O Deck
B-22-192	Building Permit	Robert Bowman	8	DAYNA LN EXT	ROBERT BOWMAN	6/21/2022 20:08	Active 6500	New Construction
B-22-194	Building Permit	Daniel Johnston Ambassador	19	COLONY AVE	JENNIFER ONEIL	6/22/2022 20:29	Active 3035	O Pool - Above Ground
B-22-195	Building Permit	Zulimar Ramirez	141	MAIN ST	RIVER ST MARGARETS RECTORY	6/23/2022 0:07	Active 7456	2 Commercial Roof
B-22-196	Building Permit	Deborah Burke	31	GAFFIELD AVE	Deborah Burke	6/24/2022 12:38	Active 500	O Addition
B-22-197	Building Permit	David Cleary	1	BREAKERS DR	MAUREEN F FRUCI	6/27/2022 0:24	Active 25000	O Other
B-22-198	Building Permit	Elise Leduc-Fleming	104	WATERHOUSE RD	Elise Leduc-Fleming	6/27/2022 22:12	Active 1000	O Deck
B-22-199	Building Permit	Eric Glifort	10	HARLOW FARM RD	Eric J Glifort	6/28/2022 11:57	Active 500	O Kitchen/ bathroom ren
B-22-201	Building Permit	CHRISTOPHER CONANT	6	SEAVIEW RD	CATHERINE T MAILLOUX	6/28/2022 14:12	Active 4500	O Other
B-22-202	Building Permit	Steven Hemenway	749	Head of the Bay Road	Steven & Iwona Hemenway	6/29/2022 1:09	Active 4200) Foundation
B-22-203	Building Permit	lan Hager	4	GREAT PINES DR	John and Cindy Moylan	6/29/2022 12:57	Active 19690	O Alterations
B-22-204	Building Permit	Kenneth Sundman	25	CARLISLE RD	SIMON D PARSONS	6/30/2022 0:27	Active 7000	O Addition
Record #	Record Type	Applicant	Street No	Street Name	Owner Name	Date Submitted	Record Sta Estimated	<mark>l ∣Type of Proposed Wor</mark>
EXB-22-353	Building- Express Per	mi Palmetto Solar	14	PRYER DR	Jason Lincoln	6/6/2022 21:30	Active 2480	O Solar
EXB-22-354	Building- Express PermiJOHN DUDLEY		3	MORNING MIST LN	CO-TRS TWLJLGL TRUST	6/6/2022 22:13	Active 318	2 Siding
EXB-22-359	Building- Express Permi Oliver Kelly		25	WORCESTER AVE	ROSENBLATT REALTY TRUST	6/9/2022 19:38	Active 2320	O Roof
EXB-22-355	Building- Express Permi Timothy Cabral		10	PINE HILL RD	ANNE MARIE PIEMONTESE	6/7/2022 17:59	Active 387	2 Insulation
EXB-22-356	Building- Express Permi Andy Kane		58	DESERET DR	GEORGE RIBEIRO	6/8/2022 17:23	Active 2898	7 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-357	Building- Express Per	miScott Doughman	1061	SANDWICH RD	MARYELLEN KOZAR	6/8/2022 18:51	Active 298	2 Windows/Doors

EXB-22-358	Building- Express PermiTimothy Cabral	10	FLORENCE ST	Wiesner, Sandra	6/9/2022 16:17 Active	5476 Insulation
EXB-22-360	Building- Express Permi Nicholas Gundberg	6	HARBOR HILL DR	Damon Sacco	6/10/2022 1:34 Active	12000 Siding
EXB-22-362	Building- Express Permi Steven Hebert	18	WELDONS RD	SUSANNE K BENOTTI	6/13/2022 20:08 Active	1905.22 Insulation
EXB-22-364	Building- Express Permi Matthew Perry	11	SACHEM DR	EDWARD MURPHY	6/15/2022 13:50 Active	3752 Insulation
EXB-22-363	Building- Express Permi Greg Mazares	783	COUNTY RD	Gerri Dobbins	6/15/2022 13:49 Active	17266 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-365	Building- Express Permisteve ottani	40	PILGRIM RD	ANN M CONARD	6/15/2022 18:35 Active	14000 Wood/Pellet/Coal Stov
EXB-22-366	Building- Express Permi Dylon Ouellette	19	PEQUOT AVE	JANE F NOONAN	6/15/2022 21:59 Active	33000 Siding
EXB-22-380	Building- Express Permi Bryan Baldaro	3	FARNUM RD	Jin Fu	6/22/2022 16:03 Active	25976.01 Solar
EXB-22-367	Building- Express Permi Jonathan Goodwin	57	SCRAGGY NECK RD	JONATHAN & MICHELLE L GOOD	6/17/2022 14:52 Active	2100 Fence
EXB-22-369	Building- Express Permi Adam Glenn	23	JILLIAN DR	ARVIND GOVINDARAJAN	6/17/2022 20:05 Active	4619 Insulation
EXB-22-372	Building- Express Permi Helen Blankenship	14	EEL POND RD	Helen A Blankenship	6/18/2022 21:37 Active	5400 Fence
EXB-22-373	Building- Express Permi Matthew Russell	3	CARRIAGE CIR	OLLIE FAMILY REALTY TRUST	6/20/2022 19:19 Active	1630.34 Insulation
EXB-22-374	Building- Express Permi CRAIG BISHOP	363	WINGS NECK RD	A BLECKER & E KLEINERMAN (1/:	6/21/2022 11:57 Active	4375 Insulation
EXB-22-375	Building- Express Permi Ricardo Tersarotto	55	PHILLIPS RD	MICHAEL RODRIGUEZ	6/21/2022 15:24 Active	39750 Siding
EXB-22-376	Building- Express Permikent persson	397	COUNTY RD	Mary Meli	6/21/2022 16:59 Active	10700 Roof
EXB-22-377	Building- Express Permi John Vreeland	4	PUFFIN CIR	TRS JOHN KRAUSPE TRUST	6/21/2022 18:03 Active	24267 Solar
EXB-22-378	Building- Express Permi Robert Rostocka	55	PHILLIPS RD	MICHAEL RODRIGUEZ	6/21/2022 19:11 Active	5751 Insulation
EXB-22-379	Building- Express Permi Lee Enos	36	SQUETEAGUE HARBOR R	C CARLA M HUTKER	6/22/2022 12:14 Active	15000 Roof
EXB-22-381	Building- Express Permi Henry Cassidy	28	SIASCONSET DR	ELLIS TRUST	6/22/2022 17:00 Active	4800 Insulation
EXB-22-382	Building- Express Permi Robert Rostocka	6	OLDE FORGE LN	LORI-ANN YOUNG	6/23/2022 16:06 Active	3726 Insulation
EXB-22-383	Building- Express Permi Cathy Bedard	2	FARNUM RD	& JANET KEATON	6/24/2022 2:24 Active	3983 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-384	Building- Express Permi Neal Holmgren	5	BOURNEDALE RD	Julie Browne	6/24/2022 13:47 Active	46398 Solar
EXB-22-385	Building- Express Permi Neal Holmgren	7	WRIGHT LN	Mandy Holway	6/24/2022 15:40 Active	34965 Solar
EXB-22-387	Building- Express Permi Lisa McLaughlin	1335	COUNTY RD	Lisa McLaughlin	6/25/2022 18:00 Active	7000 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-388	Building- Express Permi Matthew Perry	5	GREAT PINES DR	DANIEL STEARNS	6/27/2022 13:49 Active	4679 Insulation
EXB-22-393	Building- Express Permi Brian Waterman	289	BARLOWS LANDING RD	KATHLEEN M REGAN	6/28/2022 18:48 Active	19350 Roof
EXB-22-389	Building- Express Permi Michael Noe	630	COUNTY RD	SEAN BERGMAN	6/27/2022 20:15 Active	20000 Siding
EXB-22-399	Building- Express Permi Carlos Figueiroa	1	MILL POND CIR	MAUREEN FORZIATI	6/30/2022 9:59 Active	8500 Roof
EXB-22-390	Building- Express Permi Henry Bratcher	42	LEWIS POINT RD	Judith Delaney	6/28/2022 13:31 Active	36994.12 Solar
EXB-22-395	Building- Express Permirobert Reali	5	ARBUTUS ST	Robbin Bergfors	6/29/2022 0:08 Active	3800 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-392	Building- Express Permi Adam Glenn	27	WALL ST	FAMILY IRREV REAL ESTATE TRUS	6/28/2022 18:30 Active	5274 Insulation
EXB-22-394	Building- Express Permi Shannon Murphy	4	BRIGANTINE PASSAGE DE	R ROBIN A WILLIAMS	6/28/2022 19:30 Active	48802 Roof
EXB-22-396	Building- Express Permi kent persson	1	MELVILLE CT	Jo Roenick	6/29/2022 10:57 Active	27000 Roof
EXB-22-397	Building- Express Permikent persson	8	ALONA AVE	Kent persson	6/29/2022 11:04 Active	9800 Roof

EXB-22-398	Building- Express Permijohn dudley	27	LATHROP RD	TARA M MCMAHON	6/29/2022 22:50 Active	7534 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-400	Building- Express Permi Brian Waterman	94	LAKE DR	& VIKEN KEUSSEYAN	6/30/2022 14:57 Active	7600 Roof
EXB-22-401	Building- Express Permi Bruce A Junior	36	HIGH RIDGE DR	Jean Polisky	6/30/2022 16:16 Active	53000 Solar
EXB-22-349	Building- Express Permi Greg Mazares	1	BITTERSWEET LN	CARLTON JUDY ANN	6/6/2022 20:01 Active	19826 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-341	Building- Express Permi Kevin Bazarian	58	SPRUCE DR	CAROL H MCDONALD	6/1/2022 19:45 Active	9250 Roof
EXB-22-336	Building- Express Permi David Ferreira	5	LANCASTER LN	SANDRA E DOUCETTE	6/1/2022 11:39 Active	15732 Roof
EXB-22-337	Building- Express Permi Eric Newton	3	PALMER CIR	William & Theresa Eagan	6/1/2022 14:22 Active	38507 Siding
EXB-22-338	Building- Express Permi Artie Leonard	1110	SHORE RD	MARJORIE M BUNEVITH	6/1/2022 14:53 Complete	32000 Solar
EXB-22-339	Building- Express Permi Andy Kane	9	WEATHERDECK DR	Lisa Ruffino	6/1/2022 15:34 Active	28000 Roof
EXB-22-342	Building- Express Permi Deborah Gregor	17	EDITH AVE	DONNA E ROCHE	6/1/2022 19:59 Active	29308.2 Solar
EXB-22-343	Building- Express Permi Coleman Joyce	39	LINCOLN AVE	ANNE C CARON	6/2/2022 16:49 Active	7000 Roof
EXB-22-344	Building- Express Permi Andy Kane	27	HEAD OF THE BAY RD	Struhs, Rick	6/2/2022 18:23 Active	13500 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-345	Building- Express Permi Greg Mazares	17	PRYER DR	TR MCPHERSON REVOCABLE TRU	6/2/2022 23:57 Active	13942 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-348	Building- Express Permi Justin Fortes	10	VAN BUMMEL RD	SUSAN S GIBBS	6/6/2022 18:53 Active	8500 Roof
EXB-22-346	Building- Express Permi Chris Fitzsimons	36	JEFFERSON RD	DIANA W PHILLIPS	6/6/2022 10:45 Active	13900 Roof
EXB-22-347	Building- Express Permi Greg Mazares	334	WILLISTON RD	EVA M SHEEHY	6/6/2022 12:23 Active	5978 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-350	Building- Express Permi Ashley Walters Lowe's Inc.	21	QUEENS BAY LN	ROBERT VALCHUIS	6/6/2022 20:06 Active	2400 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-351	Building- Express Permi Arthur Walker	12	QUEENS BAY LN	JEAN A SCULLY	6/6/2022 20:27 Active	4500 Roof
EXB-22-352	Building- Express Permi Daniel Gibbs	46	THORNE RD	Jackie Pierce	6/6/2022 20:47 Active	10250 Roof